
FOOD MENU
S T A R T E R S ,  S N A C K S  &  L I G H T  M E A L S S O U P  &  S A L A D

D E S S E R T

M A I N S
P A S T A

Veggie samoosas (3)
Chicken or beef samoosas (3)
Summer skewers
Watermelon, feta, olive & mint

Classic bruschetta
Tomato, onion & garlic

12,000

15,000

10,000

10,000

Veggie burger
Beef or chicken burger
Falafel or veggie wrap
Chicken or Mexican mince wrap
Cheese and tomato sandwich
Chicken or egg sandwich

18,000

22,500

18,000

22,500

18,000

22,500

Tomato soup
Butternut soup
Quinoa salad
Seasonal salad
     add chicken

     add bacon

11,000

11,000

14,000

12,500

6,000

6,000

served with chips, rice, couscous,
sweet potato, noodles, mashed
potato, salad or nsima

Chicken & veggie kebabs
Veggie curry
with chicken or beef

Veggie stirfry with peanut sauce
with chicken or beef

Grilled chambo (large)
Lake Malawi’s speciality

T-bone steak (250g)
with seasonal veggies

and sauce of the day

25,000

24,000

30,000

24,000

30,000

35,000

35,000

Spagetti Bolognese
Pasta Alfredo
Pasta Arabiata
Malawi macaroni
with soya chunks and

seasonal vegetables

32,000

32,000

25,000

25,000

Fruit salad with ice cream
Banana cinnamon pancakes

Ask for our Chef’s dessert of the day!

8,000

10,000



DRINKS MENU
N O N - A L C O H O L I C

with non-dairy milk +2,000

W I N E

S P I R I T S

L O C A L  S P I R I T S

B A R  S N A C K S

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

Soft drinks / still water
Sparkling water
Coke zero / light
Tonic / Ginger Ale / soda water
Shot Lime Cordial / Bitters
Fruit juice (Ceres)
Fresh fruit smoothie
Milkshake (ask for flavours)

2,500

4,500

7,000

7,000

3,000

6,500

6,000

6,000

Hibiscus House Special
Fresh iced tea (ask for flavours)
Fresh ginger/mint tea
Filter coffee
Espresso single
Espresso double
Cappuccino

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,500

3,500

5,000

5,000

Red wine glass
White wine glass

Our wine bottles are priced individually

to offer a variety of tastes and quality.

Kindly enquire about today’s options.

12,000

12,000

Amarula
Captain Morgan Rum
J&B / Jameson Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

7,500

6,500

8,000

10,000

Malawi Gin
Malawi Vodka
Malawi Brandy

3,000

3,000

4,000

Carlsberg Green/Chill/Special
Castel/Kuche Kuche/Doppel
Castle Lite
Windhoek Lager / Heineken
Windhoek Draught
Savanna / Hunters

4,000

3,500

14,000

14,000

16,000

14,000

Crisps small
Crisps large
Malawi nuts small
Malawi nuts large
Chocolate bar
Please see our food menu for more

snacks and light meals.

3,500

6,500

4,000

6,500

8,000


