FOOD MENU



STARTERS, SNACKS & LIGHT MEALS

Veggie samoosas (3)	12,000	Veggie burger	18,000
Chicken or beef samoosas (3)	15,000	Beef or chicken burger	22,500
Summer skewers	10,000	Falafel or veggie wrap	18,000
Watermelon, feta, olive & mint		Chicken or Mexican mince wrap	22,500
Classic bruschetta	10,000	Cheese and tomato sandwich	18,000
Tomato, onion & garlic		Chicken or egg sandwich	22,500









MAINS

served with chips, rice, couscous, sweet potato, noodles, mashed potato, salad or nsima

Chicken & veggie kebabs	25,000
Veggie curry	24,000
with chicken or beef	30,000
Veggie stirfry with peanut sauce	24,000
with chicken or beef	30,000
Grilled chambo (large)	35,000
Lake Malawi's speciality	
T-bone steak (250g)	35,000
with seasonal veggies	

and sauce of the day

SOUP & SALAD

Tomato soup	11,000
Butternut soup	11,000
Quinoa salad	14,000
Seasonal salad	12,500
add chicken	6,000
add bacon	6,000

PASTA

Spagetti Bolognese	32,000
Pasta Alfredo	32,000
Pasta Arabiata	25,000
Malawi macaroni	25,000

with soya chunks and seasonal vegetables

DESSERT

Fruit salad with ice cream 8,000

Banana cinnamon pancakes 10,000

Ask for our Chef's dessert of the day!

DRINKS MENU



Soft drinks / still water	2,500	Hibiscus House Special 5,000	
Sparkling water	4,500	Fresh iced tea (ask for flavours) 5,000	
Coke zero / light	7,000	Fresh ginger/mint tea 4,000	
Tonic / Ginger Ale / soda water	7,000	Filter coffee 4,500	
Shot Lime Cordial / Bitters	3,000	Espresso single 3,500	
Fruit juice (Ceres)	6,500	Espresso double 5,000	
Fresh fruit smoothie	6,000	Cappuccino 5,000	
Milkshake (ask for flavours)	6,000	with non-dairy milk +2,000	









SPIRITS

Amarula	7,500
Captain Morgan Rum	6,500
J&B / Jameson Whiskey	8,000
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	10,000



Malawi Gin	3,000
Malawi Vodka	3,000
Malawi Brandy	4,000



Red wine glass	12,000
White wine glass	12,000

Our wine bottles are priced individually to offer a variety of tastes and quality. Kindly enquire about today's options.

BEERS & CIDERS

Carlsberg Green/Chill/Special	4,000
Castel/Kuche Kuche/Doppel	3,500
Castle Lite	14,000
Windhoek Lager / Heineken	14,000
Windhoek Draught	16,000
Savanna / Hunters	14,000

BAR SNACKS

3,500
6,500
4,000
6,500
8,000
nore

snacks and light meals.